Position

School Principal K-6
Teacher K-5
School Psychologist
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Language & Speech Patho.

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa

Mesa

Total Wages

$153,160
$125,856
$116,827
$114,637
$114,184
$114,057
$112,935
$111,350
$110,536
$110,276
$110,254
$110,163
$109,983
$109,518
$108,129
$108,081
$107,625
$107,157
$106,318
$105,759
$105,301
$104,899
$102,547
$102,267
$100,884

$93,185

$91,918

$81,235

$80,194

$79,874

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,482
$45,752
$19,450
$43,936
$33,202
$43,784
$43,658
$26,762
$43,218
$29,909
$26,584
$38,237
$43,114
$43,093
$32,325
$37,802
$37,415
$42,713
$42,581
$31,895
$17,559
$37,372
$36,535
$35,734
$41,686
$35,448
$27,946
$27,918
$24,877
$20,091



Teacher K-5

Teacher, Title 1 Out/Int
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Custodian

Teacher K-5

Sec To Prin/Elementary
Custodian

Asst Principal Tk-5
Elementary Sch Office Clk
Secretary | 11

Teacher K-5

Custodian

Health Clerk

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
School Helper

School Helper

Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor

Elementary School Monitor

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa
Mesa

Mesa

$76,881
$72,004
$71,769
$70,805
$67,669
$51,901
$49,346
$49,170
$46,065
$42,232
$42,012
$40,102
$36,752
$27,959
$24,972
$21,644
$20,012
$17,298
$17,298
$17,271
$17,184
$16,446
$16,158
$15,340
$14,634
$13,953
$13,950
$13,644
$12,575
$12,450
$11,433
$10,536

$37,739
$20,306
$20,258
$31,768
$36,229
$27,288
$20,231
$6,169
$17,078
$7,224
$25,120
$14,159
$6,113
$6,175
$5,449
$6,926
$6,625
$0

$0
$3,737
$3,733
$3,581
$0
$3,321
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Elementary School Monitor
Custodian

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Mesa
Mesa
Mesa

Mesa

$2,580
$741
$193
$170

$0
$0
$0
$0



