Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$153,160	\$25,482
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$125,856	\$45,752
School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$116,827	\$19,450
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$114,637	\$43,936
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$114,184	\$33,202
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$114,057	\$43,784
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$112,935	\$43,658
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$111,350	\$26,762
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$110,536	\$43,218
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$110,276	\$29,909
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$110,254	\$26,584
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$110,163	\$38,237
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$109,983	\$43,114
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$109,518	\$43,093
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$108,129	\$32,325
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$108,081	\$37,802
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$107,625	\$37,415
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$107,157	\$42,713
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$106,318	\$42,581
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$105,759	\$31,895
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$105,301	\$17,559
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$104,899	\$37,372
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$102,547	\$36,535
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$102,267	\$35,734
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$100,884	\$41,686
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$93,185	\$35,448
Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$91,918	\$27,946
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$81,235	\$27,918
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$80,194	\$24,877
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$79,874	\$20,091

Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$76,881	\$37,739
Teacher, Title 1 Out/Int	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$72,004	\$20,306
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$71,769	\$20,258
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$70,805	\$31,768
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$67,669	\$36,229
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$51,901	\$27,288
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$49,346	\$20,231
Sec To Prin/Elementary	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$49,170	\$6,169
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$46,065	\$17,078
Asst Principal Tk-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$42,232	\$7,224
Elementary Sch Office Clk	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$42,012	\$25,120
Secretary I 11	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$40,102	\$14,159
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$36,752	\$6,113
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$27,959	\$6,175
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$24,972	\$5,449
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$21,644	\$6,926
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$20,012	\$6,625
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$17,298	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$17,298	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$17,271	\$3,737
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$17,184	\$3,733
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$16,446	\$3,581
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$16,158	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$15,340	\$3,321
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$14,634	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$13,953	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$13,950	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$13,644	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$12,575	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$12,450	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$11,433	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$10,536	\$0

Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$2,580	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$741	\$0
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$193	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Mesa	\$170	\$0